15753 PARTS LIST
VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 1 |8 MM X 40 BOLT 1 | 172" X 15* VINYL TRIM
PART NO. 15753 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 1 [ 3/8 LOCK WASHER 1 [4 MM X 10 SCREWS
1 | VOLANT AIR FLOW DUCT 1 | 3/8" WASHER 1 | SENSOR GASKET
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 1 | TREE RIVOT
6 | 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS 1 | THROTTLE BODY GROMMET
6 | 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS 1 |3 172" END CAP
1 | #048 CLAMP 1 |3/8° x 8 BREATHER HOSE
— T T
~ ~
- ~
s (@ 4MM X 10 N
/ SCREWS \
/T T \
/
/ STOCK \
FLOW \
| SENSOR \
VIOLANT l =——— SENSOR GASKET |
AIR DUCT X
s \ I_I VOLANT /
(6) 1/4°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS \ AIR DUCT
(6) 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS \ /
/
i 7 FILTER BOX ~ _ -
o = ~
o (@] ~—_ _ - -
)
TREE RIVOT a/8" X g THEEHLE
8 MM X 40 BOLT BREATHER
3/8" LOCK WASHER }— HOSE
3/8" WASHER
© FILTER ~  _ _——"] e’ - BODY
rolan W/CLAMP _ __—=ZZ -] FITTING GROMMET
i 1/2" X 15° =
U VINYL TRIM
5 W/SPONGE

i i
O

FILTER BOX LID

ALIGNS AGAINST
FRONT RADIATOR
CORE SUPPORT

3 172" END CAP
#048 CLAMP

ACCESSORY
OPENING

Learn more about performance air intake systems on our website.


https://www.carid.com/volant/
https://www.carid.com/air-intakes.html

